Contents

Limits and Grounds of History: The Nonhistorical
MICHEL HAAR

Thinking Non-Interpretively:
Heidegger on Technology and Heraclitus
CHARLES SCOTT

Paramodern Strategies of Philosophical Historiography
STEVEN DANIEL

Nihilism and Beatitude
HENRI BIRAULT

The Will as the Genuine Postscript of Modern Thought:

At the Crossroads of an Anomaly
FRANK SCHALOW

13

41

65

77



